

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10589-10591/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2001 in RP 828-830 of 2000
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

PHILIP ALEXANDER & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VALSE KOSHY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 17/09/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Dr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.R. Nagaraja, Adv.
Mr. Tomy Sebastian, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K. Subba Rao, Sr. Adv.
Nos. 1-6 Mr. A. Laxman, Adv.
Mr. S. Ravindra Bhat, Adv.
Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.
for Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Corporation Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J...
.SP2

It is pointed out by the learned counsel for the
respondents Nos. 1-6 that the documents P-18 to P-22A and
P-26 to P-30 filed alongwith the rejoinder do not form
part of the record of the High Court or the trial court.

..2/-

Learned counsel for the petitioner fairly states that the
documents were filed overlooking the fact that they did
not form part of the previous record and, therefore, leave

