

RITEM NO.117

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6528-6530 OF 2001

PHILIP ALEXANDER & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VALSE KOSHY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/10/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned by one week.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master